AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID CODE | page
1 0f 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3. EFFECTIVE DATE [4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5, PROJECT NO. (If appiicable)
0002 02/20/2008 PRCRO800082
6. ISSUED BY CODE| 00093 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ftom 6}  CODE|
BOT/Maritime Administration, DGO Acguisition
500 Poydras Street, Room 1223
New Orieans, LA 70130-3354
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NGO
Crowley Liner Services, Inc. 9B. DATED (SEE (TEM 1 1)
9487 Regency Square Bivd,
Jacksonville, FL 32225-8126 (x) | 10A- MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO. DTMABCO5008 / CLS08CO8011
(x) | 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE _* [EACILITY CODE 11/01/2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If required)
2008 - -X4303-932-40-TAYO-0-0000-000000-70-086132-40-TAYO-25432-6100-6800-

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF

CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
HMODIEIES THE CONTRACTIQRDER NO. AS DESARIBER Ih ITEM 14

CHECKONEL A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN
N THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN JTEM 10A.
] B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as
changes In paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
7] C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 43.103(a)
0 D. OTHER (Specity type of modification and authority)

£, IMPORTANT; Contractor D is not, Is required to sign this document and return _1 coples to the Issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION ¢ Organized by UCF section headings, Induding solicitation/contract subjoct matter where feasible. )
The pumoss of this modification is to deobligate the remaln balance and close the task order.

As a resuilt of this madification, the task order fingl total is:

Frorm: $120,000.00
Decreased By: § 10.42
To: $119,989.58

Crowlay Liner Services, inc. agrees that pursuant 1o FAR 4-804 {Close out of contract filas) all invoices have been submitted and pald. Further by signing this
modification, Crowley Liner Services,inc. Is certifying the completion of this order as required by FAR 4.804-5(a)(13).

&Waemmw.almwm&mdmmmlmwmuw DA o 104, as herslofore changed, remains unchanged and in full foroe and effect,
C13%@&!\% AND TITLE OF SIG?!/Engpe ar pﬂn!)%ﬁ 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING QFFICER (Typs or print)
2 : Lentracting 7 eer” Marie Casse

ROR 15C. DATE SIGNED [16B. Unil States of America ] . C18C. DATE SIGNED
PP : By A . _
{Signature of person authonized to sign} od.?&/ﬂ‘? ?&gﬁatum of Contracting Officer) 022012008
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 4 4 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 1083}
FREVIOUS EDITION

Prascibad by GSA FAR (468 CFR}
UNUSABLE 83243



Line ltem Document Number Title Page

S umma ry CLS08C08011/0002 TAY-FY08 REGULATORY-CONT RES 20f2
Total Funding: $119,989.58
FYs Fund  BudgetOrg Sub Object Class Sub Program CostOrg Sub Proj/lJob No. Sub Reporting Category
Division Closed FYs  Cancelled Fund
Line Item Delivery Date Unit of
Number  pegeription (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost

This order incrementally funds performance.

0001 CLIN 0301AE - Cost reimbursable items (see 0.00 LOT ($10.42) (310.42)
Attachment J-9) individually funded via task
order (10/01/2007 to 09/30/2008)

Change in Extended Description, Funding, Unit Price
DEOBLIGATE REMAINING BALANCE AND CLOSE OUT TASK ORDER.

Base year 3, Ship group 8, Ship 1 (CAPE TAYLOR)

FY08 M&R REGULATORY FEES & SUPPORT A

PROJECT NO. CLS-TAY08-1003A

ACCOUNT NO. 010-003

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate remaining balance and close the task order.
Ref Req No: PRCR0800082

Funding Information:

2008 - -X4303-932-40-TAY0-0-0000 - 000000 - 70 -
086132 - 40 - TAY0 - 25432 - 6100 - 6600 -

-10.42

Previous Total: $120,000.00
Modification Total: ($10.42)

Grand Total: $119,989.58
(Includes Discounts)




